

MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 103752305

Data publicarii 03.10.24 Coduri CPV 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 5.092,20 RON - 5.092,20 RON

Descriere: MUFA EF PE100 SDR17 DN 160 PL Buc 15 50.17 752.58 MUFA EF PE100 SDR17 DN110 PL Buc 30 24.88 746.28 MUFA EF PE100 SDR17 DN90 PL Buc 10 19.99 199.92 MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 25 PN 16 PF Buc 30 2.58 77.40 MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 32 PN 16 PF Buc 20 4.18 83.52 MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 40 PN 16 Buc 10 6.24 62.40 MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 50 PN 16 PF Buc 10 11.69 116.88 MUFA EF PE100RC DN 200 FX Buc 15 96.68 1,450.26 MUFA EF PE100RC D75 FX Buc 10 21.50 215.04 MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 20 PN 16 PF Buc 20 1.84 36.72 DOP ZN 3/4 Buc 20 1.75 35.04 DOP ZN 1" Buc 10 2.14 21.36 RACORD COMPRESIE DN 40-1 1/4" FI PN16 PF Buc 10 4.37 43.68 RACORD COMPRESIUNE FE DE 40-1 1/4 PN 16 PF Buc 10 3.88 38.76 RACORD COMPRESIUNE FI DE 25-3/4" PN 16 PF Buc 30 1.76 52.92 COT 90GR COMPRESIE DN 25 PN 16 PF Buc 30 2.82 84.60 COT 90GR COMPRESIE DN 32 Buc 30 4.14 124.20 COT 90GR COMPRESIE FE DN 32*1 PN 16 PF Buc 20 2.77 55.44 COT 90GR COMPRESIE FI DN 25*3/4" PN 16 PF Buc 30 2.02 60.48 COT 90GR COMPRESIE Fi DN 63*2 PN 16 PF Buc 10 13.80 138.00 COT 90GR COMPRESIE FE DN 25*3/4" PN 16 PF Buc 30 2.02 60.48 COT 90GR COMPRESIE DN 40 Buc 15 7.37 110.52 COT 90GR COMPRESIE DN 50 Buc 10 13.60 135.96 ROBINET ALAMA CU BILA SI FLUTURE FI-FI 1" PF Buc 20 19.49 389.76